2011 Football Schedule

DATE
SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 03

Sat., Sep. 10

Sat., Sep. 17

Sat., Sep. 24

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 01

Sat., Oct. 08

AWAY

Carthage
Luther

St. Norbert
Augsburg
Northwestern (Minn.)
Simpson
Dickinson St.
St. Olaf
Wis.-Eau Claire
Concordia
Bethel

St. Thomas
Hamline
Gustavus
Carleton *
Saint John's *
Augsburg *
Mayville St.
St. Olaf *
Augsburg *
St. Thomas *
Hamline *

Gustavus *

Carleton *

St. Olaf *
Hamline
Saint John's *
Concordia *
Gustavus *

Concordia *

16

22

34

13

31

47

35

48

45

21

28

28

14

32

48

26

14

30

37

37

26

HOME

Carleton

St. Olaf

St. Thomas
Concordia (Wis.)
Saint John's
Bethel
Concordia
Simpson

Saint John's
Buena Vista
Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-River Falls
Pacific Lutheran
Wartburg
Bethel
Concordia
Hamline
Gustavus

St. Thomas
Saint John's
Concordia
Carleton

St. Olaf

Augsburg
Bethel
Macalester
St. Thomas
Gustavus
Hamline

Carleton

13

24

20

31

34

55

37

23

19

14

22

27

26

27

21

20

49

31

30

34

44

35

28

17

63

20

NOTES

Archived Schedules

v

STATUS LINKS

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final Recap
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final - OT
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
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DATE

Sat., Oct. 15

Sat., Oct. 22

Sat., Oct. 29

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 05

Sat., Nov. 12

Sat., Nov. 19

Sat., Nov. 26

DECEMBER
Sat., Dec. 03

Sat., Dec. 10

* Conference

AWAY

Bethel *

St. Thomas *
Carleton *
Bethel *
Augsburg *
Hamline *
Saint John's *
Carleton

St. Olaf *
Concordia *
St. Thomas *
Carleton *
Bethel *
Hamline *
Gustavus *

Macalester

Augsburg *
Hamline *

St. Olaf *

St. Thomas *
Saint John's *
Bethel *
Concordia *
Gustavus *
St. Scholastica

Monmouth (IIl.)

St. John Fisher

St. Thomas

:'ﬂ iCalendar & RSS Feed

41

17

41

26

24

23

24

35

23

14

27

23

37

24

56

61

42

34

21

10

10

HOME

Saint John's
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Gustavus
Concordia
St. Thomas
Gustavus
Macalester
Augsburg
Hamline
Bethel
Saint John's
Concordia
St. Olaf

St. Thomas

Augsburg

Gustavus
Bethel
Saint John's
Carleton
Hamline
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Carleton

St. Thomas

St. Thomas

St. Thomas

Wis.-Whitewater

20

28

27

38

49

16

17

20

15

13

47

13

40

20

31

20

33

27

49

48

38

45

20

NOTES

@ HHH Metrodome

NCAA playoffs, first round

NCAA playoffs, second round

NCAA playoffs, quarterfinals

NCAA playoffs, semifinals

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

-oT

LINKS

Box Score


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=rz86u6g2rdxd9itp
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=aplqmbz3ktre19o5
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ttvuq7rysojlreyt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ngx452fvboc0ret2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=upc2uhoiibou2ut6
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=enyp5s0zvv2xztak
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=rz86u6g2rdxd9itp
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ngx452fvboc0ret2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=aplqmbz3ktre19o5
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ttvuq7rysojlreyt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=upc2uhoiibou2ut6
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=enyp5s0zvv2xztak
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=aplqmbz3ktre19o5
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=rz86u6g2rdxd9itp
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=upc2uhoiibou2ut6
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=enyp5s0zvv2xztak
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ttvuq7rysojlreyt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ngx452fvboc0ret2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ngx452fvboc0ret2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=enyp5s0zvv2xztak
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ttvuq7rysojlreyt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=rz86u6g2rdxd9itp
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=aplqmbz3ktre19o5
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=rz86u6g2rdxd9itp
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=enyp5s0zvv2xztak
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=f29kuxusc9x9ebse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=adqturpo6mxkso0p
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=upc2uhoiibou2ut6
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ttvuq7rysojlreyt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=ngx452fvboc0ret2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=aplqmbz3ktre19o5
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/boxscores/20111203_6fw3.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?teamId=qdv3ht9ig1b72398
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?print=ical
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/fball/2011-12/schedule?print=rss

